
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00221

06/01/
2020

ALLISON, EMILY 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALLISON, EMILY 
ANN

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00107

06/01/
2020

AND Defendant
FOURSIGHT CAPITAL 
LLC vs. BAKER, KEITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00107

06/01/
2020

BAKER, KEITH Defendant
FOURSIGHT CAPITAL 
LLC vs. BAKER, KEITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00107

06/01/
2020

BAKER, PEGGY L. Defendant
FOURSIGHT CAPITAL 
LLC vs. BAKER, KEITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00194

06/01/
2020

BENITEZ, ALEXANDER 
CONCEPCION Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BENITEZ, 
ALEXANDER 
CONCEPCION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00193

06/01/
2020

BUFFALOHEAD, MARK 
ROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUFFALOHEAD, 
MARK ROY

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00197

06/01/
2020

COTTMAN, JAMES 
STEVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COTTMAN, JAMES 
STEVEN

OBSTRUCTING AN 
OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00107

06/01/
2020

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL 
LLC Plaintiff

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL 
LLC vs. BAKER, KEITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00196

06/01/
2020

LOBB, RUSSELL 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LOBB, RUSSELL LEE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2020-
00006

06/01/
2020

MISC RECEIPTS-
JUNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MISC RECEIPTS-
JUNE

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00223

06/01/
2020

MORTON, JAMES 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MORTON, JAMES 
DEAN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00220

06/01/
2020

NELSON, PAUL 
RICHARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NELSON, PAUL 
RICHARD

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00219

06/01/
2020

OVERLAND, FRANK 
DEHAVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. OVERLAND, FRANK 
DEHAVEN

DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT 
AFC (OHP/SHF) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00042

06/01/
2020

OVERLAND, FRANK 
DEHAVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. OVERLAND, FRANK 
DEHAVEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00423

06/01/
2020

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
SOKOL, STACI

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00192

06/01/2
020

SAWYER, EUGENE 
ARNOLD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SAWYER, EUGENE 
ARNOLD

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00423

06/01/2
020

SOKOL, STACI Defendant

PORTFOLIO 
RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
SOKOL, STACI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00198

06/01/2
020

TACALDO, MARY 
GRACE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TACALDO, MARY 
GRACE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00222

06/01/2
020

THOMPSON, GARRETT 
LYDELL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. THOMPSON, 
GARRETT LYDELL

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00195

06/01/2
020

WEBER, HILLAIRE 
PAIGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WEBER, HILLAIRE 
PAIGE

DUI (BPD) (MIS)
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