Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00221	06/01/ 2020	ALLISON, EMILY ANN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLISON, EMILY ANN	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00107	06/01/ 2020	AND Defendant	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. BAKER, KEITH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00107	06/01/ 2020	BAKER, KEITH Defendant	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. BAKER, KEITH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00107	06/01/ 2020	BAKER, PEGGY L. Defendant	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. BAKER, KEITH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00194	06/01/ 2020	BENITEZ, ALEXANDER CONCEPCION Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BENITEZ, ALEXANDER CONCEPCION	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00193	06/01/ 2020	BUFFALOHEAD, MARK ROY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUFFALOHEAD, MARK ROY	DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)		06/01/ 2020	COTTMAN, JAMES STEVEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COTTMAN, JAMES STEVEN	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00107	06/01/ 2020	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC Plaintiff	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. BAKER, KEITH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)		06/01/ 2020	LOBB, RUSSELL LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOBB, RUSSELL LEE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2020- 00006	06/01/ 2020	MISC RECEIPTS- JUNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS- JUNE	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00223	06/01/ 2020	MORTON, JAMES DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORTON, JAMES DEAN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00220	06/01/ 2020	NELSON, PAUL RICHARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NELSON, PAUL RICHARD	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)			OVERLAND, FRANK DEHAVEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OVERLAND, FRANK DEHAVEN	DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT AFC (OHP/SHF) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00042	06/01/ 2020	OVERLAND, FRANK DEHAVEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OVERLAND, FRANK DEHAVEN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00423	06/01/ 2020	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES Plaintiff	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. SOKOL, STACI	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00192	06/01/2 020	SAWYER, EUGENE ARNOLD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SAWYER, EUGENE ARNOLD	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00423	06/01/2 020	SOKOL, STACI Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. SOKOL, STACI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00198	06/01/2 020	TACALDO, MARY GRACE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TACALDO, MARY GRACE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00222	06/01/2 020	THOMPSON, GARRETT LYDELL <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, GARRETT LYDELL	DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B- SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00195	06/01/2 020	WEBER, HILLAIRE PAIGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEBER, HILLAIRE PAIGE	DUI (BPD) (MIS)